1
Isolators Ex9I40
• Modular Isolators
• Rated current up to 40 A
• Width 1 MU up to 4-pole version
• Rated voltage 230 / 400 V AC
• Rated short-time withstand
current Icw = 12 x Ie, 1 s

16, 25, 32,
40
Type Key
Certification marks
2
Technical data p. 3
16 A 1 1 MU 102296 Ex9I40 1P 16A 1/12/144
25 A 1 1 MU 102297 Ex9I40 1P 25A 1/12/144
32 A 1 1 MU 101387 Ex9I40 1P 32A 1/12/144
40 A 1 1 MU 101388 Ex9I40 1P 40A 1/12/144
16 A 2 1 MU 102298 Ex9I40 2P 16A 1/12/144
25 A 2 1 MU 102299 Ex9I40 2P 25A 1/12/144
32 A 2 1 MU 101389 Ex9I40 2P 32A 1/12/144
40 A 2 1 MU 101390 Ex9I40 2P 40A 1/12/144
Rated current Poles Width Article No. Type  Packing
1-pole
2-pole
Rated current Poles Width Article No. Type  Packing
16 A 3 1 MU 102300 Ex9I40 3P 16A 1/12/144
25 A 3 1 MU 102301 Ex9I40 3P 25A 1/12/144
32 A 3 1 MU 101391 Ex9I40 3P 32A 1/12/144
40 A 3 1 MU 101392 Ex9I40 3P 40A 1/12/144
3-pole
Rated current Poles Width Article No. Type  Packing
16 A 4 1 MU 102302 Ex9I40 4P 16A 1/12/144
25 A 4 1 MU 102303 Ex9I40 4P 25A 1/12/144
32 A 4 1 MU 101393 Ex9I40 4P 32A 1/12/144
40 A 4 1 MU 101394 Ex9I40 4P 40A 1/12/144
4-pole
Rated current Poles Width Article No. Type  Packing